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Account Number: XXXXXXXXXXX8485

Managing Your Accounts

Client Contact

Center 855-342-3400

__D_ Website firstinterstate. com

Banking as mobile as you are.

Use your smart phone to check balances, deposit checks,
transfer money, and much more. Convenient banking in

your back pocket—it’s you and B together.

Download our Mobile Banking app at firstinterstate.com

GO GREEN!
Sign up for online
statements today.

rSummary of Accounts

Account Type -
42 BASIC BUSINESS CORP/PTNSHP

Account Number  Ending Balance
XXXXXXAXXKKXB485 $26,081.22

Member FDIC. Equal Housing Lender.

03373 4059198 00L746 D349l 00037000
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CITY OF SHANIKO

HKXXXXKXXXXXB485

Statement Ending 05/31/2019 Page 3 of 4

42 BASIC BUSINESS CORP/PTNSHP-XXXXXXXXXXX8485

Account Summary

Date Description Amount
05/01/2019 Beginning Balance $26,980.40
2 Credif(s) This Period $1,96597
11 Debit(s) This Period $2,865.15
05/31/2019 Ending Balance $26,081.22
Account Activity
Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance
05/01/2019 Beginning Balance $26,980.40
05/01/2019 CHECK #2003 - $22.00 $26,958.40
05/01/2019 CHECK # 2004 , $16.99 $26,941.41
05/02/2019 CHECK # 1998 . $558.67 $26,382.74
05/17/2019 CHECK # 2007 - $590.97 $25,791.77
05/17/2019 MADRAS SANITARY CHECKPAYMT 2009 $165.00 $25626.77
05/20/2019 DEPOSIT $1,033.85 $26,660.62
05/20/2019 DEPOSIT CORRECTION $0.03 $26,660.59
05/20/2019 TRANS CASCADES CHECKPAYMT 2008 / $95.49 $26,565.10
05/20/2019 CHECK #2010 - $54.00 $26,511.10
05/20/2019 CHECK #2011 . $101.00 $26,410.10
05/21/2019 CHECK #2015 ~ $1,200.00 $25,210.10
05/23/2019 CHECK #2012 - $61.00 $25,149.10
05/30/2019 DEPOSIT $932.12 $26,081.22
05/31/2019 Ending Balance $26,081.22
Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount _Check Nbr Date Amount Check Nbr Date Amount
» 1898 05/02/2019 $568.67 2007* 05/17/2019 $590.97 + 2012 05/23/2019 $61.00
¢+ 2003* 05/01/2019 $22.00 2010* 05/20/2019 $54.00 s 2015™ 05/21/2019 $1,200.00
‘ 2004 05/01/2019 $16.99 ;2011 05/20/2019 $101.00
* Indicates skipped check number
Daily Balances
Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount
05/01/2019 $26,941 .41  05/20/2019 $26,410.10 05/30/2019 $26,081 22
05/02/2019 $26 38274 05/21/2019 $25,210.10
05/17/2019 $25,626.77 05/23/2019 $25.149.10

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period

Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees

$0.00

$0.00

Total Returned Item Fees

$0.00

$0.00

03373 4059196 00L747? 013493 0002/0002
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